UHA-60306
Harrier 4 Ingrade
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
Construction
Additional Options (Consult Factory For Pricing)
A60212
Anti Slip Lens
A80191

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UHA-60306- 22w - A - VN - W30- 120/277v
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
UHA-60306
Harrier 4 Ingrade
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
F - Frosted Lens
NAT - Natatorium Rated
A80191 - 3”x10” Remote Box
A60212 - Anti Slip Lens
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
LAMP
22w LED
2124 Lumens
FRAME
A - Aluminum -
CHOOSE FINISH COLOR
S - Stainless Steel
NO FINISH COLOR
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
BEAM
VN - Very Narrow 8˚
FINISH COLOR
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
UHA-60306
SW01 - OAK FINISH
SW02 - WALNUT FINISH
SW03- PINE FINISH
DF - DOUGLAS FIR FINISH
CW - CHERRY WOOD FINISH
NW - NATIONAL WALNUT FINISH
SU01 -  CONCRETE FINISH
SU02 - SOFTSCAPE FINISH
SU03 - STONE FINISH
SU04 - CORTEN FINISH
THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL
COST FOR THESE FINISHES
INSPIRED BY NATURE FINISHES
Oak Cherry
Walnut Chestnut